
590

590

380

380

Jägerbomb
Metallic caffeine  
with 56 hops.

Sambuca Bomb
Anise flavoured Liquorice liqueur mixed 
with an energizing drink.

Rainbow  
Orange and zesty touch with Vodka.

Kamikaze
Nothing just take out the cranberry 
juice from Cosmopolitan!

SHOOTERS

490

490

490

490

Samba Bean Blitz 
Sambuca with three coffee beans symbolizes 
health, happiness, and prosperity.

Brain On Fire
Sweet and creamy with a wild twist of grenadine, 
Baileys, peach schnapps and fireball.

B-52
Combination of Baileys, Kahlua, and Orange Liqueur.

Brave Bull
A Mexican drink made with Kahlua and Tequila.

FLAMING SHOTS

Flaming Lamborghini
Fire tower with Baileys, Kahlua, Blue Curaçao, finished 
with Sambuca (drink with your own responsibility)

FLAMING TOWER
1,650

Amrut - Bangalore, Karnataka

Paul John - Goa

Indri  - Haryana

SINGLE MALTS - INDIAN 

660 18,000

660 18,000

625 13,500

Bottle30ml

Government taxes as applicable. We levy 10% service charge. Only Beer and Wine will be served 
to persons above the age of 21. Liquor will be served to persons above the age of 25.



Yamazaki  - Japan

Glenfiddich 18 Years  - Scotland

Laphroaig 10 Years  - Islay, Scotland

Glenfiddich 12 Years  - Scotland

Glenmorangie 10 Years  - Highland, Scotland

Glenlivet 12 Years  - Moray, Scotland

Talisker 10 Years  -- Carbost, Scotland

SINGLE MALTS - IMPORTED Bottle30ml

49,500

35,500

28,560

19,320

18,900

18,500

18,500

1,999

1,960

1,149

880

880

840

840

    Bottle

Royal Salute 21 Years  - Scotland

Hibiki  - Japan

Chivas Regal 18 Years  - Scotland

Copper Dog  - Scotland 

Monkey Shoulder  - Scotland

Toki Suntory  - Japan

Chivas Regal 12 Years  - Scotland

Ballantine's  - Scotland

Teacher's 50  - Scotland

Teacher's Highland Cream  - Scotland

100 Pipers 12 Years  - Scotland

100 Pipers  - Scotland

Black & White - Scotland

Black Dog - Scotland

VAT 69  - Scotland

BLENDED SCOTCH    30ml

72,000
60,225
28,500
18,060
14,400
14,400
12,000

9,550
9,550
8,550
9,550
8,550
8,550
8,550
8,550

2,990
2,499
1,149

790
760
660
640
425
425
425
425
425
425
425
425

Bottle

Gold Label  - Kilmarnock, Scotland

Double Black - Kilmarnock, Scotland

Black Label - Kilmarnock, Scotland

Red Label - Kilmarnock, Scotland

BLENDED SCOTCH
(Johnnie Walker)

   30ml

24,000
15,670
12,000
9,000

1,155
680
550
410

Government taxes as applicable. We levy 10% service charge. Only Beer and Wine will be served 
to persons above the age of 21. Liquor will be served to persons above the age of 25.



18,500
19,500
19,500
18,500
17,500
17,500
18,000
17,500

Grey Goose - France

Belvedere - Zyrardów, Poland

Cîroc - France

Haku - Japan

Smoke Lab  - India

Skyy  - San Francisco, USA

Absolut Flavour - Sweden

Absolut - Sweden

VODKA

19,000
18,000
18,000
15,300
10,500
10,500
10,500
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000

Roku - Japan

Monkey 47 - Schwarzwald

Mohulo - India 

Hendrick's - Scotland

Tanqueray No.Ten - London

Jaisalmer - India

Bombay Sapphire - London

Bulldog - London

Beefeater - London

Stranger & Sons - India

Greater Than - India

GIN
950
880
690
660
480
480
450
425
410
410
390

810
760
760
660
450
450
460
450

    

Jameson Black Barrel - Ireland

Jameson - Ireland

IRISH WHISKY     Bottle   30ml

    11,500

11,500

510

510

580 12,550Jack Daniel's - American Tennessee

TENNESSEE WHISKY

13,770

12,550

Maker's Mark  - Kentucky Bourbon
Jim Beam - American Bourbon

BOURBON WHISKEY
880

510

30ml        Bottle

30ml        Bottle

30ml        Bottle

Government taxes as applicable. We levy 10% service charge. Only Beer and Wine will be served 
to persons above the age of 21. Liquor will be served to persons above the age of 25.

    Bottle   30ml



425
410
380

Havana Club
Bacardí
Old Monk

RUM

  

30ml

TEQUILA 
910
880
510
410

30ml

1800 - Jalisco, Mexico

Patron  - Jalisco, Mexico

Jose Cuervo - Jalisco, Mexico

Camino - Jalisco, Mexico

Baileys Irish Cream - Ireland

Jägermeister - Germany

Sambuca - Italy

LIQUEUR 
30ml

425
410
310

Government taxes as applicable. We levy 10% service charge. Only Beer and Wine will be served 
to persons above the age of 21. Liquor will be served to persons above the age of 25.

825
750

19,920
11,500

Hennessy VS - France

St. Remy Martin VSOP  - France

BRANDY / COGNAC 30ml        Bottle



650
490

16,000
6,500
3,900

CHAMPAGNE, 
SPARKLING WINE & PROSECCO  
Moët & Chandon Brut - France

Luna Argenta Brut - Italy

Sula Brut - India

  Glass 150ml

3,500
2,250

Sula The Source Grenache Rosé  - India

Sula Rosé Zinfandel - India

ROSE WINE Bottle

Bottle

-   
650
680
600
490
490

Glass 150ml

3,500
3,500
3,800
3,000
2,250
2,250

The Little Piggie Merlot

Jacob's Creek Shiraz Cabernet - Australia

Sula Rasa Cabernet Sauvignon - India

Sula The Source Cabernet Sauvignon - India

Sula Shiraz Cabernet - India

Fratelli Cabernet Franc-Shiraz - India

RED WINE Bottle

-   
-   

650
540
540
540

  Glass 150ml

3,500
3,500
3,500
2,650
2,650
2,650

Soledoro Trebbiano Rubicone - Italy

120 Reserva Especial - Chile

Jacob's Creek - Australia

Sula Dindori Viognier - India

Sula Sauvignon Blanc - India

Fratelli Chenin Blanc - India

WHITE WINE Bottle

Government taxes as applicable. We levy 10% service charge. Only Beer and Wine will be served 
to persons above the age of 21. Liquor will be served to persons above the age of 25.


